PACMAN/HES-SO event
November 10th 2016

PLAN OF THE VISITS:

GA GB GC GD BUS
14:45 Walk 14:45
14:50| CLIC 14:50 Main Building 6
14:55 18 14:55 18-Main Building 181
15:00 LMF Walk 15:00 LMF Building 180
15:05 SC 15:05
15:10 15:10
15:15 15:15 CLIC Building 2001
15:20}18 15:20 18 Building 181
15:25 LMF 15:25 LMF Building 180
15:30 SC Walk 15:30 SC Building 300
15:35 CLIC 15:35 CLIC Building 2001
15:40 15:40
15:45 15:45 18 Building 181
15:50| LMF 15:50 LMF Building 180
15:55 SC Walk 15:55 . Building 300
16:00 CLIC 16:00 CLIC Building 2001
16:05 18 16:05 18 Building 181
16:10 16:10
16:15 16:15 LMF Building 180
16:20)SC Walk 16:20 SC Building 300
16:25 CLIC 16:25 CLIC Building 2001
16:30 18 16:30 18 Building 181
16:35 LMF 16:35 LMF Building 180
16:40 16:40
16:45|Walk 16:45
16:50 Building 33 |Walk 16:50
16:55 Microcosm 16:55 LMF Building 180
17:00 Microcosm 17:00 Microcosm Building 33
17:05 Microcosm 17:05 18 Building 181
Microcosm  Building 33
[TINERARY BY GROUPS:

GA (Claude) GB (David) GC (Natalia) GD (Tommaso)
14.45 Build. 6-CLIC 14.50 Build. 6-18 14.55 Build. 6-LMF 15.00 Build. 6-SC
15.15 CLIC-18 15.20 18-LMF 15.25 LMF-SC 15.30 SC-CLIC
15.45 18-LMF 15.50 LMF-SC 15.55 SC-CLIC 16.00 CLIC-18
16.15 LMF-SC 16.20 SC-CLIC 16.25 CLIC-18 16.30 18-LMF

16.45 SC-Build. 33

USEFUL NUMBERS:

16.50 CLIC-Build. 33

Claude (GA): +41 75 411 7294
Natalia (GC): +41 75 411 7075
Michele: +41 75 411 3787
Virginia: +41 75 411 2327

16.55 18-Build. 33

17.00 LMF-Build. 33

David (GB): +33 66 367 4279
Tommaso (GD): +39 347 4153646
Nuria: +41 75 411 0152

Héléne: +41 75 411 48 37



